2023

Sunday

Monday
01

10:00 Exercises
10:30 Fruit Smoothies
11:00 On This Day!

1:30
2:00

3:00
4:00
6:00
07
10:00 Exercises

10:30 Trivia
1:30 Puzzling Puzzles 1:30

Walking Club
Everyday Home
Items
Tea, Talk, Trivia
MTV Break
Best of Dean
Martin

08

10:00 Exercises
10:30 Fruit Smoothies
11:00 Current Events

Walking Club
Baby Trivia
Tea, Talk, Trivia
MTV Break
Best of Dean
Martin

15

10:00 Exercises

10:30 Fruit Smoothies

11:00 On This Day!

Walking Club
Chair Volleyball
Tea, Talk, Trivia
MTV Break
Best of Dean
Martin

22

10:00 Exercises

2:00 Dice Game 2:00

3:00 Craft Corner 2583

4:00 Movie Night 6:00

Mothers Day 14

10:00 Exercises

10:30 Trivia

1:30 Puzzling Puzzles | 1:30

2:00 Dice Game 5588

3:00 CraftCorner 4:00

4:00 Movie Night 6:00
21

10:00 Exercises

10:30 Trivia 1:30

1:30 Puzzling Puzzles 2:00

2:00 Dice Game 3:00

3:00 CraftCorner 4:00

4:00 Movie Night 6:00

il Memorial Day 29

10:00 Exercises

10:00 Exercises

10:30 Fruit Smoothies
11:00 Current Events

Walking Club
Nursery Rhyme
Trivia

Tea, Talk, Trivia
MTV Break
Best of Dean
Martin

10:30 Fruit Smoothies

10:30 Trivia 11:00 On This Day!
1:30 Puzzling Puzzles 1:30 Walking Club
. 2:00 Flower Petal
2:00 Dice Game Match
3:00 CraftCorner 3:00 Tea, Talk, Trivia
Martin

Tuesday
02

11:00 Exercises
11:30 Bake with Me-

1:30
2:00

3:00

4:00
6:00

Fudge
Sun Catchers
Coloring Easter

g9s . .
Music w Kalifornia
Karl
Bingo
Word Game

09

11:00 Exercises
11:00 Bake with Me -

1
1
1
2
3
4
6

OO OoOoWw
OO OOoo

Devil Dogs
Household Tasks
Music w Paul C.
Snack Cart/Taste
Testing
Bingo
Word Game

16

1:00 Exercises
1:00 Bake with Me -

Sugar Cookies
Household Tasks
Beach Plaque
Snack Cart/Family
Feud

Bingo

Word Game

23

11:00 Exercises
11:00 Bake with Me -

1:30
2:00
3:00

4:00
6:00

Fruit Salad
Household Tasks

What's in the Bag?

Snack Cart/
Family Feud
Bingo

Word Game

30

11:00 Exercises
11:00 Bake with Me -

1:30
2:00
3:00

4:00
6:00

Popsicles
Household Tasks
Patio Parachute
Snack Cart/
Family Feud
Bingo

Word Game

A G R odiands

Wednesday
03

11:00 Exercises

11:30 DIY Flower
Crowns

Puzzling Puzzles
Dice Game

Snack Cart/Trivia
Big Age Difference
Matching Game

10

[eNeNoNoNo]

1:3
2:0
3:0
4:0
6:0

11:00 Exercises

11:30 Mothers Day
Bouquet

1:30 Puzzling Puzzles

2:00 Dice Game

3:00 Snack Cart/Trivia

4:00 Fruit Stamping-
Tea Towels

6:00 Matching Game

17

11:00 Exercises
10:30 Galaxy Chalk Art
1:30 Puzzling Puzzles
2:00 Dice Game
3:00 Snack Cart/

Trivia
4:00 Card Games
6:00 Matching Game

24

11:00 Exercises

11:30 Colored Squirt
Guns

1:30 Puzzling Puzzles

2:00 Dice Game

3:00 Snack Cart/Trivia

4:00 Do youremember

i 6:00 BestoflI Love
mm ?
these co ercials? Lucy

6:00 Matching Game
31

11:00 Exercises

11:30 Leaf Rubbings

1:30 Puzzling Puzzles

2:00 Dice Game

3:00 Snack Cart/Trivia

4:00 Homemade Candy
Dots

6:00 Matching Game

Thursday

04

10:00 Chaboom
11:00 Sing a Long

10:00 Exercises
10:30 Kentucky Derby

Hats
%88 \é\l_alking Club 1:30 Walking Club
: ingo . i
3:00 SnagckCart/ 2:00 Left, Right,
Family Feud Center
4:00 Manicures & 3:00 Cinco De Mayo
Husic Fiesta
6:00 BestoflI Love <
Lucy 6:00 Movie Night
11 12

10:00 Exercises
10:30 Painting
1:30 Walking Club

10:00 Balloon Toss
10:30 Sing a Long
10:30 Blood Pressure

2:00 Bingo Clinic
3 o 1:30 Walking Club
4:00 Manicures & 2:00 Mothers Day
Music Social
6:00 BestofI Love 4:00 What's the word?
Lucy 6:00 Movie Night
18 19
18“3)8 EX_ertC_ises 10:00 Chaboom
: ainting . ;
1:30 Walking Club 11:00 Sing a Long
2:00 Blngo 1:30 Walklng Club
3:00 SnackCart/ 2:00 Left, Right,
Family Feud Center
4:00 Manicures & 3:00 Snack Cart/Trivia
_ Music 4:00 What's the word?
6:00 E’S&EOH Love 6:00 Movie Night
25 26

10:00 Exercises
10:30 Painting
1:30 Walking Club

10:00 Balloon Toss
10:30 Sing a Long
1:30 Walking Club

2:00 Bingo . ;
3:00 SnackCart/ 2:00 Iéeef;,ts;ght,
Family Feud

3:30 Music w Paul C.
6:00 Movie Night

3:00 Snack Cart/Trivia
4:00 What's the word?

Saturday
06

10:00 Exercises
10:30 Trivia

11:00 CraftCorner
1:30 Puzzling Puzzles
2:00 Kentucky Derby
Tea party

Finish the Lyrics
& Lines

4:00 Movie Night

3:00

13

10:00 Exercises

10:30 Trivia

11:00 Craft Corner

1:30 Puzzling Puzzles

2:00 Bingo

3:00 Finish the Lyrics
& Lines

4:00 Movie Night

20

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:30
2:00
3:00

Exercises

Trivia

Craft Corner
Puzzling Puzzles
Bingo

Finish the Lyrics
& Lines

Movie Night

27

4:00

10:00 Exercises

10:30 Trivia

11:00 Craft Corner

1:30 Puzzling Puzzles

2:00 Bingo

3:00 Finish the Lyrics
& Lines

4:00 Movie Night



